01
DGS-3620 Series
xStack L3 Managed Stackable Gigabit Switches
The xStack DGS-3620 Series of next-generation Layer 3
Gigabit switches deliver performance, flexibility, security,
multi-layer QoS, and accessibility, along with redundant
power solutions for SMBs and enterprises. With high
Gigabit port densities, Gigabit SFP, and 10-Gigabit

Management (CFM)
�� ITU-T Y.1731
Ordering Information
DGS-3620-28TC/SI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP and 4 SFP+ with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3620-28TC/EI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP and 4 SFP+ with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3620-28SC/SI 20 SFP and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP and 4 SFP+ with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3620-28SC/EI 20 SFP and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP and 4 SFP+ with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3620-28PC/SI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE/SFP and 4 SFP+ with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3620-28PC/EI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE/SFP and 4 SFP+ with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3620-52T/SI 48 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 SFP+ with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3620-52T/EI 48 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 SFP+ with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3620-52P/SI 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE and 4 SFP+ with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3620-52P/EI 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE and 4 SFP+ with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
06
DGS-3620 Series
Optional Products
Optional Management Software
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management
Software Standard Edition
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management
Software Professional Edition
Optional 10 Gbps SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10 GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver
(w/o DDM), 80 m: OM1 & OM2 MMF,
300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver
(with DDM), 80 m: OM1 & OM2
MMF, 300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver (w/o
DDM), 10 km
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver
(with DDM), 10 km
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Transceiver (w/o
DDM), 40 km
DEM-433XT-DD 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Transceiver
(with DDM), 40 km
DEM-434XT 10GBASE-ZR SFP Transceiver
(w/o DDM), 80 km
DEM-435XT 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Transceiver
(w/o DDM),
220 m: OM1 & OM2 MMF, 300 m:
OM3 MMF
DEM-435XT-DD 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Transceiver
(with DDM),
220m: OM1 & OM2 MMF, 300 m:
OM3 MMF
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ Transceiver
(w/o DDM)
20 km, TX: 1270 nm, RX: 1330 nm
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ Transceiver
(w/o DDM)
20 km, TX: 1330 nm, RX: 1270 nm
Optional 1 Gbps SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX
standard, single-mode fiber,
max. distance 10 km,
3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-311GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-SX
standard, multi-mode fiber,
max. distance 550 m,
3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-312GT2 SFP transceiver 1000BASE-SX
standard, multi-mode fiber,
max. distance 2 km,
3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-314GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LHX
standard, single-mode fiber,
max. distance 50 km,
3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-315GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-ZX
standard, single-mode fiber,
max. distance 80 km,